Technetix Group Limited
e: sales@technetix.com   w: www.technetix.com
Overview
Dec/2011 - Version 3.1
Installation splitters
ESI 3-way splitters
Products within the Ecoline range excel both in electrical
and mechanical performance. Though designed for use

Installation splitters
ESI 3-way splitters
Ordering information
Item Name Article number
ESI-03N 10430090
ESI-03N-G 19002619
ESI-33N 10430091
ESI-33N-G 19002762
63.0
71.6
2
4